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Senior Games 2014 / W-M Miedzynarodowy Meeting Ptywacki Masters
Olsztyn, 28- - 30-8-2014

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle 20 years and older
2014-08-28 - 9:18 Results
Rekord Polski Masters 25 - 29 4:27.47 SZCZYPINSKI Marcin Olsztyn 2014-06-29
Rekord Polski Masters 30 - 34 4:31.49 PREDKI Stawomir Poznan 2009-06-20
Rekord Polski Masters 35 - 39 4:29.56 HORBACZ Marcin Debica 2013-06-16
Rekord Polski Masters 40 - 44 4:21.40 STANEK Grzegorz Cadiz 2009-09-17
Rekord Polski Masters 45 - 49 4:37.62 KASPEREK Jacek San Francisco 2006-08-10
Rekord Polski Masters 50 - 54 4:49.39 MADEJ Leszek Olsztyn 2014-06-29
Rekord Polski Masters 55 - 59 4:59.65 GABIEC Mariusz Debica 2013-06-16
Rekord Polski Masters 60 - 64 5:39.60 LEWICKI Jozef Praga 1997-09-07
Rekord Polski Masters 65 - 69 5:51.23 LEWICKI Jozef Monachium 2000-07-31
Rekord Polski Masters 70 - 74 5:53.54 BASTEK Ewald Gdynia 2009-06-27
Rekord Polski Masters 75 - 79 6:31.82 BASTEK Ewald Olsztyn 2014-06-29
Rekord Polski Masters 80 - 84 6:58.79 KROKOSZYNSKI Stanistaw Gliwice 2010-05-09
Rekord Polski Masters 85 - 89 9:12.44 MROWCZYNSKI Kazimierz Kranj 2007-08-31
Rekord Polski Masters 90 - 94 20:00.00
Points: FINA 2014
Rank Nazwisko imie Kraj Time Pts
45 - 49 years
1. OTLIK Marian 6:04.64 219
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:08.39 46.21 250m: 3:44.13 48.31 350m: 5:19.70 47.97
100m: 1:22.18 43.54 200m: 2:55.82 47.43 300m: 4:31.73 47.60 400m: 6:04.64 44.94
55 - 59 years
1. GABIEC Mariusz 5.07.76 365
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:52.76 39.30 250m: 3:11.48 39.52 350m: 4:30.20 39.19
100m: 1:13.46 38.24 200m: 2:31.96 39.20 300m: 3:51.01 39.53 400m: 5:07.76 37.56
2. SKRZYPEK Stefan 5:57.82 232
50m: 39.97 39.97 150m: 2:10.23 45.95 250m: 3:38.94 44.19 350m: 5:11.98 46.24
100m: 1:24.28 44.31 200m: 2:54.75 44.52 300m: 4:25.74 46.80 400m: 5:57.82 45.84
3. MATUSIK Miroslaw 6:04.44 220
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:09.48 45.63 250m: 3:43.09 47.04 350m: 5:18.08 47.75
100m: 1:23.85 44.31 200m: 2:56.05 46.57 300m: 4:30.33 47.24 400m: 6:04.44 46.36
4. MIKHAILOV Sergei 6:43.93 161
50m: 44.82 44.82 150m: 2:27.46 52.43 250m: 4:11.67 51.60 350m: 5:54.84 50.74
100m: 1:35.03 50.21 200m: 3:20.07 52.61 300m: 5:04.10 52.43 400m: 6:43.93 49.09
5. MINSKI Andrzej 6:52.13 152
50m: 45.49 45.49 150m: 2:30.02 53.37 250m: 4:16.80 52.89 350m: 6:03.20 52.96
100m: 1:36.65 51.16 200m: 3:23.91 53.89 300m: 5:10.24 53.44 400m: 6:52.13 48.93
6. LASOWY Marian 7.05.38 138
50m: 46.34 46.34 150m: 2:31.37 54.75 250m: 4:22.62 56.58 350m: 6:14.84 56.40
100m: 1:36.62 50.28 200m: 3:26.04 54.67 300m: 5:18.44 55.82 400m: 7:05.38 50.54
7. KLASA Andrzej 8:15.22 87
50m: 59.46 59.46 150m: 3:10.67 1:05.80 250m: 5:16.79 1:01.87 350m: 7:20.78 1:02.13
100m: 2:04.87 1:05.41 200m: 4:14.92 1:04.25 300m: 6:18.65 1:01.86 400m: 8:15.22 54.44
60 - 64 years
1. CIECIOR Jerzy 6:26.74 184
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:16.61 49.03 250m: 3:56.95 50.19 350m: 5:38.92 51.01
100m: 1:27.58 46.30 200m: 3:06.76 50.15 300m: 4:47.91 50.96 400m: 6:26.74 47.82
2. DENISENKO Akim 7:58.75 97
50m: 47.06 47.06 150m: 2:44.39 1:01.22 250m: 4:49.51 1:02.81 350m: 6:56.73 1:03.73
100m: 1:43.17 56.11 200m: 3:46.70 1:02.31 300m: 5:53.00 1:03.49 400m: 7:58.75 1:02.02
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Senior Games 2014 / W-M Miedzynarodowy Meeting Ptywacki Masters
Olsztyn, 28- - 30-8-2014

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle

65 - 69 years
1. MANEVICH Mikhail
50m:  41.00 41.00
100m: 1:26.23  45.23
2. AVDEEV Vittaly
50m:  40.52  40.52
100m: 1:25.89 45.37
3. GUOGA Antanas
50m:  44.74 4474
100m: 1:36.71  51.97

4. HASSO-AGOPSOWICZ Marek

50m; 53.05 53.05
100m: 1:56.03 1:02.98
5. CHOROSZEWSKI Zdzislaw
50m: 56.37  56.37
100m: 2:03.91 1:07.54
70 - 74 years
1. BORODZIUK Stefan
50m:  46.29  46.29
100m: 1:43.14 56.85

2. GRIGAS Stasys

50m: 1:17.69 1:17.69
100m: 2:43.60 1:25.91
75 - 79 years
1. LEWANDOWSKI Zygmunt
50m:  50.19  50.19
100m: 1:47.68 57.49

150m: 2:13.12 46.89 250m:
200m: 3:01.74 48.62 300m:
150m: 2:13.62 47.73 250m:
200m: 3:02.15 48.53 300m:
150m: 2:30.61 53.90 250m:
200m: 3:24.71 54.10 300m:
150m: 3:03.75 1:.07.72 250m:
200m: 4:15.76 1:12.01 300m:
150m: 3:11.30 1:07.39 250m:
200m: 4:20.51 1:09.21 300m:
150m: 2:42.18 59.04 250m:
200m: 3:42.16 59.98 300m:
150m: 4:11.25 1:27.65 250m:
200m: 5:39.33 1:28.08 300m:
150m: 2:47.70 1:00.02 250m:
200m: 3:47.52 59.82 300m:

3:49.66
4:38.39

3:51.23
4:41.03

4:18.88
5:13.05

5:26.76
6:36.66

5:29.28
6:38.37

4:41.60
5:41.91

7:08.05
8:37.08

4:47.94
5:47.35

6:13.57
47.92 350m:
48.73 400m:
6:17.98
49.08 350m:
49.80 400m:
6:59.49
54.17 350m:
54.17 400m:
8:45.40
1:11.00 350m:
1:09.90 400m:
8:49.79
1:08.77 350m:
1:09.09 400m:
7:34.80
59.44 350m:
1:00.31 400m:
11:28.14
1:28.72 350m:
1:29.03 400m:
7:40.39
1:00.42 350m:
59.41 400m:

204
5:26.36  47.97
6:13.57  47.21
197
5:30.52  49.49
6:17.98  47.46
144
6:06.68  53.63
6:59.49  52.81
73
7:44.85 1:08.19
8:45.40 1:00.55
71
7:47.03 1:08.66
8:49.79 1:02.76
113
6:41.24  59.33
7:34.80  53.56
32
10:04.79 1:27.71
11:28.14 1:23.35
109
6:46.68  59.33
7:40.39 5371
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